
NAME PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

 #1

Linda Hillis, Captain (H) 899-0356 lindahillis5@comcast.net

Janis Schuster (W) 844-6686 (C) 363-8506 jhschus@sandia.gov; unmcsgrad@comcast.net

Carol Bonney (W) 844-4789(C) 328-0948 ta.wanda@q.com

 #2

Kathy Fortune, Captain (C) 508-7198 kfortun87@gmail.com

Jude Padilla (W) 844-2550 (C) 836-1062 jspadi@sandia.gov

Asia Gutierrez (W) 844-2247 (C) 803-3180 amenter@sandia.gov

 #3

Marsha Strauch, Captain (C) 803-6805 mlstrauch57@gmail.com

Carmen Good (H) 259-9034 cdgood@sandia.gov

Isabel Nazario (W) 845-9106 (C) 261-9487 izabeln20000@yahoo.com

Gerri Bachicha (C) 280-9970 gbachicha@bernco.gov

 #4

Amy Schwebke, Captain (W) 284-6442  (C) 323-8483 awschwe@sandia.gov

Christine Northrop (W) 284-4613 (C) 362-3442 csalaz@sandia.gov

Shirley Lopez (H) 821-2246 (C) 681-7049 tslopezjr@Q.com

Russ Schwebke (W) 846-9040 (C) 918-2563 russell.schwebke@kirtland.af.mil

 #5

Linda Dotson, Captain (H) 292-0045 (C) 321-5901 jamesnlindad@gmail.com

Carissima Heise (W) 845-8296 (H) 237-1966 (C) 440-8734 cfheise@sandia.gov

Magdalana Heise (W) 844-4804 (H) 237-1966 (C) 908-7859 mmheise@sandia.gov

Curtis Gibson (W) 844-4381 (C) 379-8235 clgibso@sandia.gov

#6

Debra Leitka, Captain (W) 284-8818 (C) 235-3870 dleitka@sandia.gov

Jo Cunningham (W) 844-6116 (C) 710-6447 lucyfur@me.com

JoAnn Romero (H) 916-1752 (C) 688-3913 singinlamb2@msn.com

Gary Romero (H) 916-1752 (C) 688-3913 bosqueman@msn.com

Rick Mowrey (H) 828-6492 (C) 400-5165 r.mowrey@yahoo.com

Charline Wells (H) 292-0179 (C) 250-8672 wellsca@thuntek.net

#7

Trish Buckles, Captain (W) 844-2023 (C) 235-0704 pabuckl@sandia.gov

Tiffany Bill (W) 844-5350 (C) 974-1296 tlbill@sandia.gov

Y Melissa Martinez (W) 845-9160 (C) 720-5790 ymmarti5@yahoo.com

Trish Selcher (W) 284-8842 (C) 221-7566 pselche@sandia.gov

#8

Lynn Washburn, Captain (H) 275-3751 (C) 259-9409 lynnajw@comcast.net

Jack Washburn (H) 275-3751 (C) 980-2214 jackandlyn@comcast.net

Kris Leavitt (H) 899-5111 (C) 366-7083 kriskl1@comcast.net

Susan Byrnes (W) 284-8828 (C) 366-7082 sbyrnes@sandia.gov

#9

Kirsten Norman, Captain (W) 844-4939 (C) 217-5961 kirsten.norman@yahoo.com

Anna Lujan (W) 284-8578 (C) 980-2588 amlujan@sandia.gov

Constance Koch (W) 284-4142 (C) 908-0286 clkoch@sandia.gov

Jennifer Dallas (W) 284-1920 (H) 453-7544 jengonz@sandia.gov

Dale Murray (H) 286-9533  (C) 999-9729 starwatcher@powerc.net

Jude Loisselle (W) 845-9004 (C) 720 470-9958 judeloiselle@gmail.com

#10

Kelly Shaw, Captain (H) 926-1155 klshaw@gmail.com

Cathleen Tiefa (H) 268-1176 (C) 515-6468 famousartist@gmail.com

#11

Shannon Allard, Captain (H) 250-8787 (W) 340-0222 (C) 937-545-7400 sallard@ndi-nm.org

Lisa Heldt-Hopkins (W) 844-9695 (C) 980-1291 lsheldt@sandia.gov

Susan Kitsch-Robertson (W) 284-2411 (C) 280-7331 sekitsc@sandia.gov

Courtney Pruitt (W)845-7751  (C) 385-4094 courtney.pru@gmail,com;cjpruit@sandia.gov

Georgianne Huff (W)844-9855  (C) 401-4880 ghuff@sandia.gov

#12

Jenny Moose, Captain (W) 853-1993 (C) 571-484-1908 jenny.lee.moose@gmail.com

Randee Kaiser (H) 508-0569 (C) 301-7714 randeekaiser@mac.com

Margaret Showalter (W) 237-9561 (C) 306-9747 mcshowa@comcast.net

Cathy Ann Connelly (W) 284-7676 '(C) 575-770-0252 caconne@sandia.gov

#13

Carol Schuster, Captain (H) 296-8808 (C) 980-3925 cashew48@msn.com

Gary Schuster (H) 296-8808 (C) 980-3926 gr_schuster@msn.com

#14

Ginnie Steiner, Captain (W) 844-0048 (C) 379-9977 vmstein@sandia.gov

Mark Graham (W) 844-5280,(C) 506-2576 mwgraha@sandia.gov

Phyllis Buck (H) 844-4677 (C) 353-2667 hmmomx2@hotmail.com, 
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Match # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Start Date 4/14 4/26 5/8 5/20 6/1 6/13 6/25 7/7 7/19 7/31 8/12 8/24 9/5

End Date 4/25 5/7 5/19 5/31 6/12 6/24 7/6 7/18 7/30 8/11 8/23 9/4 9/16

14 13 12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2

13 11 9 7 5 3 14 12 10 8 6 4 1

12 10 8 6 4 2 13 11 9 7 5 1 14

11 9 7 5 3 14 12 10 8 6 1 2 13

10 8 6 4 2 13 11 9 7 1 3 14 12

9 7 5 3 14 12 10 8 1 4 2 13 11

8 6 4 2 13 11 9 1 5 3 14 12 10

7 5 3 14 12 10 1 6 4 2 13 11 9

6 4 2 13 11 1 7 5 3 14 12 10 8

5 3 14 12 1 8 6 4 2 13 11 9 7

4 2 13 1 9 7 5 3 14 12 10 8 6

3 14 1 10 8 6 4 2 13 11 9 7 5

2 1 11 9 7 5 3 14 12 10 8 6 4

1 12 10 8 6 4 2 13 11 9 7 5 3

Team 5

2014 Par 3 Match Schedule-All Matches Must be complete by 9/24/2014

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 14

Team 12

Team 13

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11



Match # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Total

Start Date 4/14 4/26 5/8 5/20 6/1 6/13 6/25 7/7 7/19 7/31 8/12 8/24 9/5

End Date 4/25 5/7 5/19 5/31 6/12 6/24 7/6 7/18 7/30 8/11 8/23 9/4 9/16

2 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 17

2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 13

2 1 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 12

1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 1 10

1 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 9

2 1 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 9

0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 2 2 8

2 0 1 0 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 8

0 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 11

1 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 7

1 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0 2 2 12

0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 11

0 2 2 1 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 15

0 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 2 2 0 12

Indicates no scorecards received yet

2014 Par 3 Match Standings as of  September 1 2014

Team 1

Team 2

Team 3

Team 4

Team 5

        0 = Loss

Team 6

Team 7

Team 8

Team 9

Team 10

Team 11

Team 13

Team 14

Team 12

        2 = Win

        1 = Tie


